SGB MEDIA SSI DATA

SEARCH O Subscribe Contact Us

SGBMEDIA

HOME Y SGB UPDATES Y SGB EXECUTIVE SGB TODAY

PR Partner Press Release*

OrthoLite Introduces ESD Shield Insole Technology For Work And Service Footwear

Posted by SGB Media | April 14, 2022

OrthoLite introduces OrthoLite ESD Shield, the mechanically-bonded electrostatic discharge protection insole technology.
OrthoLite ESD Shield is available in molded insoles with full heel-to-toe ESD protection.

Suited for work and service footwear, "ESD Shield is a top cover system that uses OrthoLite's patented Fiber-Fusion technology using conductive copper fibers that require no glue and is mechanically bonded to OrthoLite X35 foam designed to

POST YOUR PRODUCT STORIES HERE

learn more
about the
SGB Media
PR Portal
Partner
Program for
brands, PR
agencies, PR
managers
and other
marketing
professionals.

CONTACT US

HERE to apply

to start

deliver ESD insole protection that won't degrade over time while providing comfort and performance.

"Unlike conventional ESD insole technology that depends on a single row of stitching under the toes, ESD Shield elevates electrostatic discharge effectiveness through an innovative, patent-pending process that mechanically bonds the conductive fibers permanently from heel to toe into the OrthoLite foam using thousands of elliptical needles."

"ESD Shield is the result of our pursuit to advance ESD insole technology while delivering the most comfortable, best-performing insoles on the market," said Rob Falken, vice president, global innovation, OrthoLite. "The adhesive-free solution does not detract from the breathability, moisture-wicking or eco-friendly attributes of OrthoLite foam making ESD Shield the most comfortable, most effective ESD solution on the market."

OrthoLite worked with third-party testing laboratory Intertek to quantify ESD Shield's

posting your own Press Releases.

LATEST SGB TODAY PRODUCT STORIES

SuuntoPlus Guides Offer Real-Time Guidance On Suunto GPS Watches

100% Partners With Top Snow Athletes Timed With First Snow Goggle Collection

Outdoor Vitals SS22 Line Highlights Performance Gear For The Backcountry

OrthoLite
Introduces ESD
Shield Insole
Technology For
Work And
Service
Footwear

100% Signs Olympic performance. Intertek testing results "validate that ESD Shield measures in at less than 0.01 milliohm (m Ω), which is a 1,000X difference in ESD performance based on the ISO Standard 20344-2011, the industry standard for ESD footwear requiring electrical resistance of less than 100 m Ω . Additional third-party testing was also conducted for wear, abrasion resistance, die migration and peel strength."

As a vertically-integrated U.S. company with facilities worldwide, OrthoLite collaborates with its brand partners to create and produce custom insoles.

100% Signs Olympic

Medalist Molly

← Seidel

Outdoor Vitals SS22
Line Highlights
Performance Gear →
For The
Backcountry

Medalist Molly Seidel

Helinox Café Chair And Café Table Offer Taller, More Upright Setup

Dakine Relaunching Fish Category With Gear Storage and Accessories

Norrøna Releases 2021 Corporate Social Responsibility Roadmap Results

Life Is Good Partners With All Good On Plant-Based Sun Protection

Saucony Reimagines Stopwatch Apparel Collection

Moosejaw Title Sponsor Of U.S. Pro Cup

VSSL Essentials Collection * SGB Media PR Partner Press Releases are not edited for content or fact-checked by the SGB Media editorial staff.

To be set up as an SGB Media PR Partner to post your own press releases contact us at prsales@SGBonline.com.

Offers Four Curated Gear Kits For Everyday Carry

Kahtoola Achieves Carbon Neutrality

IRocker Launches Naitical Kids Paddle Board

Ruffwear Launches Spring 2022 Collection

Youth Athletes United Teams Up with Former MLB All-Star

Inov-8 Launches Updated Road To Trail Running Shoe

Wahoo And The Ironman Group Announce Multi-Year Partnership

Nocs Provisions Introduces Pro Issue Waterproof Binoculars